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Lots:

Common Property No.:

Notations

Entitlement Liability

Lot Entitlement Liability Lot Entitlement Liability Lot Entitlement Liability Lot Entitlement Liability
2001 100 100
2002 100 100
2003 100 100
2004 100 100
2005 100 100
2006 100 100
2007 100 100
2008 100 100
2009 100 100
2010 100 100
2011 100 100
2012 100 100
2013 100 100
2014 100 100
2015 100 100
2016 100 100
2017 100 100
2018 100 100
S8 78000 1

SHEET 1

NIL

Land affected by Owners Corporation

PS905192T/S7OWNERS CORPORATION SCHEDULE
Owners Corporation No. Plan No.

UNLIMITED

ALL LAND AFFECTED BY OWNERS CORPORATION 1 ON PREVIOUS STAGES OF THIS PLAN AND ALL OF
THE LOTS IN THE TABLE BELOW

ORIGINAL SHEET
SIZE: A3

PS905192T/S7

Limitations of Owners Corporation:

 © SMEC AUSTRALIA PTY LTD (ABN 47 065 475 149)
TOWER 4, LEVEL 20, 727 COLLINS STREET

DOCKLANDS VIC 3008

2070s-20

< ADRIAN THOMAS / Ver J>

SURVEYORS FILE REFERENCE:

Lot Entitlement and Lot Liability

1

Overall Total 115300 36302

Totals

This schedule 79800 1801

Previous
stages 35500 34501


